SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. APARNA AJITSARIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28381/2023 SINGIREDDY MOHANREDDY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADDAM RAJAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13-03-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Dhanaeswar Gudapalli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copies in respect of respondent nos.

1 to 9 is condoned. Issue notices immediately.

List again on 07.05.2024.

APARNA AJITSARIA Registrar