SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 28381/2023
SINGIREDDY MOHANREDDY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADDAM RAJAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 212869/2024 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date: 11-11-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Dhanaeswar Gudapalli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Naagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, two weeks time is allowed to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry in the application for substitution being I.A. No. 212860 of 2024.

List after two weeks.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)